AS-1729/VRC
Antenna
AS-1729/VRC VEHICULAR ANTENNA
THE AS-1729/VRC Vehicular Antenna is a center-fed whip
antenna that operates in the frequency range of 30-76
MHz. The primary application and use of this antenna is to
replace the Antenna AT-912/VRC and operate as a
vehicular antenna in the following radio sets: AN/VRC-12

Input Impedance:    50 ohms.
VSWR:      3 : 1 maximum.
Power Handling:    70 W maximum.
Operating Temperature Range:   -40°C to +65°C, -40°F to +150°F.
Overall Length:     10-1/2 feet (3-1/4 meters).
Components:     Antenna Element AT-1095/VRC (upper section).
     Antenna Element AS-1730/VRC (lower section).
     Matching Unit-Base.
     MX-6707/VRC.
Weight:     8-3/4 lbs (4 kg).
A complete line of vehicular antennas are available through Associated Industries as listed below:
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
4231  AS-1729/VRC 30-76 MHz.
4331AA  Standard 4331 30-88 MHhz.
4331AH  4331 with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage protection.
4331AE  4331 with EMP protection.
4331AHE  4331 with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage protection with EMP protection.
4332AB  Standard 4332 AS-3885 30-88 MHz.
4332AH  4332 with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage protection.
4332AE  4332 with EMP protection.
4332AHE  4332 with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage protection and EMP protection.
4334AA Standard 4334 30-108 MHz.
4334AH  4334 with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage protection.
4334AHE  4334 with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage and EMP protection.
4340AB  AS-3900 SINCGARS with 20,000 VAC RMS high voltage and EMP protection.
associated industries
11347 Vanowen Street, North Hollywood, CA 91605, U.S.A.            Phone: 818•760•1000          FAX: 818•760•1000